% E DeKalb County
I}ngib @%ﬂf}f Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Change Order Request Form

| User Department: Facilities Management

From: Purchasing and Contracting

Contract No.: 1147259

| Title: COOP - Elevator Maintenance Services

Effective Date: February 12, 2019

| Expiration Date: February 28,2023

Number of Change Orders to Date 5 _

Contract APPROVED Amount:

Contracto;fs} | th_tfact 0. Agrees tﬁ Exiéhd
KONE,Jne. =~ 1147259 N/A
User Department Recommendation: Renew [ | Bid [] Increase [W  Decrease [ |
$600,919.35

Funding for Renewal Term:
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.)

Funding: General [ | Enterprise [_] 3 Digit Fund Code 320 SPLOST [H] Category 3/

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable):

Justification:

Facilities Management is requesting to add SPLOST funds to KONE contract for work on Parking
Structure Elevator Modernization/ DeKalb County Trinity Parking Deck. Piease add $600,919.35 to the
contract cap to cover this project.

Scope of Work:
-Base Modernization $281,125.00
-Cab Interiors $ 57,668.60

-Building Related Work  § 49,027.55

-Hoistway Cleandown $ 6,637.40
-Cylinder Replacement  $206,460.80
TOTAL: $600,919.35

| SPLOST Program Management Coordinator: M Q%‘M

SPLOST Approved Funding Amount: $ é?m ?/ (? 5~)
SPLOST Funding Line Item: 047400653 - 5‘//55’/ ~f.f. 2402007

-
‘I_..;Q fJ, “l 2oz
, Z ! Date
For Use by Purchasing and Contrachng Approve Deny []

Additional Comments:
Phyllis A. Head oge 255603 00616 0400 8/3/22

_ Pu_n_:hasin_g and Contractmg_;gnature Date




