


Elevator Projects-2021 

Facilities Management 

Change Order Attachment 

 

1. 178 Sam’s St.- 3 Elevator  Modernization/Repair $497,323.54 

2. Added Maintenance Services and Testing for Library Processing Center $3317.40 

3. Installation of  (27) Elevator passenger cab Air Sanitizing systems to prevent 

spread of viruses $269,055.00 

• Maloof Administration (2) 

• Judicial Tower(7) 

• Admin Tower(4) 

• Juvenile Justice(5) 

• Public Safety/ Traffic Court(5) 

• Fire HQ(2) 

• Police HQ(2) 

4. Emergency repairs $80,000.00 

 



DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

User Department: Facilities Management From: Michele L. Smith, Procurement Agent 
Purchasing & Contracting 

Cooperative Agreement - Elevator Maintenance 
{US Communities Agreement No. GENRL-EV2516/ 

Lead Agency-Kansas, MO) 

Title: Elevator Maintenance Services 

Effective Date: March 1, 2019 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $3,813,183.77 

I Cootractor(s) 
KONE,Inc. 

User Department Recommendation: 

Expiration Date: February 28, 2023 

Number of Renewals to Date: 4 

I Contract No. 
1147259 

I Agrees to Extend 
YES 

Decrease Bid 

Funding for Change Order: _,,,_ __________ _ 
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.) 

Funding: General D Enterprise D 3 Digit Fund Code _______ _ 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable):____ SPLOST funding� GDOT funding:□ 

Justification: 

rtment Director Si nature . 

SPLOST Program Management Coordinato 

SPLOST Funding Linc Item: lo'f JC/0 - fJOfpt; 3 - 5 41301 - 2, � - (eO '2t:107

SPLOST Allocation Agenda Item/Date: _lf_-_f...;;'.3_-_2_0�2_,_) _______________ _ 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve X Deny o 

Additional Comments: 

Purcbasin and Contrac • Date 

1 

March 3O, 2O21


		2021-03-30T09:55:05-0400
	Delois Robinson


	Date2_af_date: 3/12/21
	Check Box3: Yes
		2021-03-30T09:55:18-0400
	Delois Robinson




