
DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

User Department: Facilities Management 

CPA No.: 1147259 

Effective Date: March I, 2019 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $2,897,901.16 

I Contractor(s)
KONE, Inc. 

Total Amount Spent to Date: 

User Department Recommendation: 

Justification: 

From: Clyde Stovall 

Title: Elevator Maintenance Services 

Expiration Date: February 28, 2023 

I Contract No. I Amount Spent
1147259 $2,798,264.08 

Increase [gl Bid □ 

Facilities Management is requesting $915,282.61 be added to the current KONE cap amount to cover several projects. 

SEE ATTACHED list of projects. 

Funding: General � Enterprise D SPLOST _X_ 
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): ----

Date 

3 Digit Fund Code ---""1"""00"-----

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve X Deny 0 

Additional Comments: 

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date 

1 

June 16, 2020




		2020-06-16T09:41:01-0400
	Delois Robinson




